Efficient drive solutions
>pDRIVE< frequency inverters and motors
Innovative
and
professional.
We are a partner you can rely on.
Experience
With more than 25 years of experience in the

MX eco 4V200 200 kW 387 A 430 x 950 x 377 mm
MX eco 4V250 250 kW 481 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX eco 4V315 315 kW 616 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX eco 4V355 355 kW 671 A 880 x 1150 x 377 mm
MX eco 4V400 400 kW 759 A 880 x 1150 x 377 mm
MX eco 4V500 500 kW 941 A 880 x 1150 x 377 mm
MX eco 4V630 630 kW 1188 A 1110 x 1150 x 377 mm
Cubicle devices
Mains voltage 3-phase 380...415 V –15/+10 %; 50 Hz ±5 %
Dimensions IP23: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2155 mm
IP54: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2260 mm
IP54 separated air flow: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2355 mm
Ambient temperature 0… +40°C, up to 50°C with power derating
Motor power Output current Cubicle width Cubicle width IP54
>pDRIVE< @ 400 V @ 400 V IP23, IP54 separated air flow
MX multi-eco 4V22-S 22 kW 48 A 600 mm -
MX multi-eco 4V30-S 30 kW 66 A 600 mm -
MX multi-eco 4V37-S 37 kW 79 A 600 mm -
MX multi-eco 4V45-S 45 kW 94 A 600 mm -
MX multi-eco 4V55-S 55 kW 116 A 600 mm -
MX multi-eco 4V75-S 75 kW 160 A 600 mm -
MX multi-eco 4V90-S 90 kW 179 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-eco 4V110-S 110 kW 215 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-eco 4V132-S 132 kW 259 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-eco 4V160-S 160 kW 314 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-eco 4V200-S 200 kW 387 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-eco 4V250-S 250 kW 481 A 800 mm 800 mm
MX multi-eco 4V315-S 315 kW 616 A 800 mm 800 mm
MX multi-eco 4V355-S 355 kW 671 A 1000 mm 1400 mm
MX multi-eco 4V400-S 400 kW 759 A 1000 mm 1400 mm
MX multi-eco 4V500-S 500 kW 941 A 1000 mm 1400 mm
MX multi-eco 4V630-S 630 kW 1188 A 1200 mm 1600 mm
>pDRIVE< MX pro 400 V

MX pro 4V2,2 2.2 kW 5.8 A 130 x 230 x 175 mm
MX pro 4V3,0 3.0 kW 7.8 A 155 x 260 x 187 mm
MX pro 4V4,0 4.0 kW 10.5 A 155 x 260 x 187 mm
MX pro 4V5,5 5.5 kW 14.3 A 175 x 295 x 187 mm
MX pro 4V7,5 7.5 kW 17.6 A 175 x 295 x 187 mm
MX pro 4V11 11 kW 27.7 A 210 x 295 x 213 mm
MX pro 4V15 15 kW 33 A 230 x 400 x 213 mm
MX pro 4V18 18.5 kW 41 A 230 x 400 x 213 mm
MX pro 4V22 22 kW 48 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 4V30 30 kW 66 A 240 x 550 x 266 mm
MX pro 4V37 37 kW 79 A 240 x 550 x 266 mm
MX pro 4V45 45 kW 94 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 4V55 55 kW 116 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 4V75 75 kW 160 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 4V90/110 90/110 kW 179/215 A 310 x 680 x 377 mm
MX pro 4V110/132 110/132 kW 215/259 A 350 x 782 x 377 mm
MX pro 4V132/160 132/160 kW 259/314 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 4V160/200 160/200 kW 314/387 A 430 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 4V200/250 200/250 kW 387/481 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 4V250/315 250/315 kW 481/616 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 4V315/400 315/400 kW 616/759 A 880 x 1150 x 377 mm
MX pro 4V400/500 400/500 kW 759/941 A 880 x 1150 x 377 mm
MX pro 4V500/630 500/630 kW 941/1188 A 1110 x 1150 x 377 mm
Cubicle devices
Mains voltage 3-phase 380...415 V –15/+10 %; 50 Hz ±5 %
Dimensions IP23: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2155 mm for 4V, 2000 mm for 4C
IP54: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2260 mm for 4V, 2000 mm for 4C
IP54 separated air flow: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2355 mm
Ambient temperature 0… +40°C, up to 50°C with power derating
Motor power Output current Cubicle width Cubicle width IP54
>pDRIVE< P1/P2 @ 400 V I1/I2 @ 400 V IP23, IP54 separated air flow
MX multi-pro 4V22-S 22 kW 48 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 4V30-S 30 kW 66 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 4V37-S 37 kW 79 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 4V45-S 45 kW 94 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 4V55-S 55 kW 116 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 4V75-S 75 kW 160 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 4V90/110-S 90/110 kW 179/215 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-pro 4V110/132-S 110/132 kW 215/259 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-pro 4V132/160-S 132/160 kW 259/314 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-pro 4V160/200-S 160/200 kW 314/387 A 600 mm 600 mm
MX multi-pro 4V200/250-S 200/250 kW 387/481 A 800 mm 800 mm
MX multi-pro 4V250/315-S 250/315 kW 481/616 A 800 mm 800 mm
MX multi-pro 4V315/400-S 315/400 kW 616/759 A 1000 mm 1400 mm
MX multi-pro 4V400/500-S 400/500 kW 759/941 A 1000 mm 1400 mm
MX multi-pro 4V500/630-S 500/630 kW 941/1188 A 1200 mm 1600 mm
MX multi-pro 4C500/630-S 500/630 kW 920/1100 A 1800 mm -
MX multi-pro 4C630/710-S 630/710 kW 1100/1230 A 1800 mm -

MX pro 6V4,0/5,5 3.0/4.0 kW 5.8/7.5 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V5,5/7,5 4.0/5.5 kW 7.5/10 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V7,5/11 5.5/7.5 kW 10/13.5 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V11/15 7.5/11 kW 13.5/18.5 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V15/18 11/15 kW 18.5/24 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V18/22 15/18.5 kW 24/29 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V22/30 18.5/22 kW 29/35 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V30/37 22/30 kW 35/47 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V37/45 30/37 kW 47/59 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V45/55 37/45 kW 59/68 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V55/75 45/55 kW 68/85 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V75/90 55/75 kW 85/110 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V90/110 75/90 kW 110/136 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V110/132 90/104 kW 136/165 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V132/160 110/132 kW 165/200 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V160/200 132/160 kW 200/240 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V200/250 160/200 kW 240/312 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V250/315 200/250 kW 312/390 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V315/400 250/315 kW 390/462 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V400/500 315/400 kW 462/590 A 1110 x 1150 x 377 mm

MX multi-pro 5C1500/1800-S 1500/1800 kW 2020/2430 A 3000 mm -
>pDRIVE< MX pro 690 V
Built-in devices
Mains voltage 3-phase 500…690 V -15/+10 %; 50/60 Hz ±5 %
Maximum current Power P1: 150 % for 60 s per 10 minutes, 165 % for 2 s
Power P2: 120 % for 60 s per 10 minutes, 135 % for 2 s
Operating temperature Power P1: -10 … +50°C, up to 60°C with power derating
Power P2: -10 … +45°C, up to 60°C with power derating
Motor power Output current Dimensions
>pDRIVE< P1/P2 @ 690 V I1/I2 @ 690 V W x H x D
MX pro 6V2,2/3,0 2.2/3.0 kW 4.0/4.5 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V3,0/4,0 3.0/4.0 kW 4.5/5.5 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V4,0/5,5 4.0/5.5 kW 5.5/7.5 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V5,5/7,5 5.5/7.5 kW 7.5/10 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V7,5/11 7.5/11 kW 10/13.5 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V11/15 11/15 kW 13.5/18.5 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V15/18 15/18.5 kW 18.5/24 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V18/22 18.5/22 kW 24/27 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V22/30 22/30 kW 27/35 A 240 x 420 x 236 mm
MX pro 6V30/37 30/37 kW 35/43 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V37/45 37/45 kW 43/54 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V45/55 45/55 kW 54/62 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V55/75 55/75 kW 62/84 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V75/90 75/90 kW 84/104 A 320 x 630 x 290 mm
MX pro 6V90/110 90/110 kW 104/125 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V110/132 110/132 kW 125/150 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V132/160 132/160 kW 150/180 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V160/200 160/200 kW 180/220 A 330 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V200/250 200/250 kW 220/290 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V250/315 250/315 kW 290/355 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V315/400 315/400 kW 355/420 A 585 x 950 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V400/500 400/500 kW 420/543 A 1110 x 1150 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V500/630 500/630 kW 543/675 A 1110 x 1150 x 377 mm
MX pro 6V630/800 630/800 kW 675/840 A 1110 x 1150 x 377 mm
Cubicle devices
Mains voltage 3-phase 380...415 V –15/+10 %; 50 Hz ±5 %
Dimensions IP23: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2155 mm for 6V, 2000 mm for 6C
IP54: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2260 mm for 6V, 2000 mm for 6C
IP54 separated air flow: Cubicle depth: 600 mm; cubicle height: 2355 mm
Ambient temperature 0… +40°C, up to 50°C with power derating
Motor power Output current Cubicle width Cubicle width IP54
>pDRIVE< P1/P2 @ 690 V I1/I2 @ 690 V IP23, IP54 separated air flow
MX multi-pro 6V22/30-S 22/30 kW 27/35 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 6V30/37-S 30/37 kW 35/43 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 6V37/45-S 37/45 kW 43/54 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 6V45/55-S 45/55 kW 54/62 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 6V55/75-S 55/75 kW 62/84 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 6V75/90-S 75/90 kW 84/104 A 600 mm -
MX multi-pro 6V90/110-S 90/110 kW 104/125 A 600 mm 1000 mm
MX multi-pro 6V110/132-S 110/132 kW 125/150 A 600 mm 1000 mm
MX multi-pro 6V132/160-S 132/160 kW 150/180 A 600 mm 1000 mm
MX multi-pro 6V160/200-S 160/200 kW 180/220 A 600 mm 1000 mm
MX multi-pro 6V200/250-S 200/250 kW 220/290 A 800 mm 1200 mm
MX multi-pro 6V250/315-S 250/315 kW 290/355 A 800 mm 1200 mm
MX multi-pro 6V315/400-S 315/400 kW 355/420 A 800 mm 1200 mm
MX multi-pro 6V400/500-S 400/500 kW 420/543 A 1200 mm 1600 mm
MX multi-pro 6V500/630-S 500/630 kW 543/675 A 1200 mm 1600 mm
MX multi-pro 6V630/800-S 630/800 kW 675/840 A 1200 mm 1600 mm
MX multi-pro 6C630/800-S 630/800 kW 675/840 A 1800 mm -
MX multi-pro 6C800/1000-S 800/1000 kW 840/1050 A 1800 mm -
MX multi-pro 6C1000/1200-S 1000/1200 kW 1010/1230 A 1800 mm -
MX multi-pro 6C1200/1500-S 1200/1500 kW 1260/1580 A 3000 mm -
MX multi-pro 6C1500/1800-S 1500/1800 kW 1580/1860 A 3000 mm -
MX multi-pro 6C1800/2100-S 1800/2100 kW 1860/2140 A 3000 mm -
MX multi-pro 6C2000/2400-S 2000/2400 kW 2020/2430 A 3000 mm -
Schneider Electric Power Drives GmbH
Ruthnergasse 1
A-1210 Vienna, Austria